
2019 Event Planning Team
Below is a list of people helping to plan all aspects of the OHIE19 meeting. 

Name Role Responsibility Email

Netsanet Core Planning netsanet.animut@moh.
gov.et

Eyob Kebede Core Planning eyob.kebede@moh.gov.et

Teddy Berihun Core Planning tberihun@usaid.gov

Vikas Dwivedi  Dwivedi Technical Planning vikas_dwivedi@jsi.com

Dawit Birhan Technical Planning dawit.birhan@moh.gov.et

Amanuel Biru Technical Planning amanuel_biru@et.jsi.com

Melat Argaw Logistics Venue melat_argaw@et.jsi.com

Benti Ejeta Logistics / Communication _ejeta@et.jsi.combenti

Paul Biondich Support Core Planning paul@ohie.org

Jamie Thomas Support Core Planning / Logistics / Finances / 
Communication

Track finances and invoices, create wiki page, jamie@ohie.org

Michelle Cox Support Logistics michelle@ohie.org

Tim Briscoe Web Presence / Communication Logo creation, website registration and info page tim@ohie.org

Carl Fourie Support Core Planning Consult Offering best practices and lessons learned from OHIE18 
planning.

cfourie@path.org

Araya Abrha 
Medhanyie 

Academy / MARCH Research Center

School of Public Health, Mekelle University 

Planning from the Mekelle side for the Academy. araya.medhanyie@gmail.
com

Tesfit Academy / Department of Health Informatics

School of Public Health, Mekelle University 

Academy course facilitator. tesfitgebremeskel@gmail.
com

Samson Yohannes 
Amare

Academy / Department of Software Engineering

School of Computing, Mekelle University 

Academy course facilitator. samsonya@gmail.com

Regiat Ashebr Nirayo Academy / Department of Software Engineering

School of Computing, Mekelle University 

Academy course facilitator. rigatashebir@gmail.com

Emily Nicholson Academy / IntraHealth Planning from the OHIE side for the Academy. enicholson@intrahealth.
org

Richard Stanley Academy / IntraHealth Planning from the OHIE side for the Academy. rstanley@intrahealth.org

Luke Duncan Academy / IntraHealth Planning from the OHIE side for the Academy. lduncan@intrahealth.org

Wayan Vota Academy / IntraHealth Planning from the OHIE side for the Academy. wvota@intrahealth.org

Jodi Lis Academy / IntraHealth Planning from the OHIE side for the Academy. jlis@intrahealth.org

Dana Acciavatti Academy / IntraHealth Planning from the OHIE side for the Academy. dacciavatti@intrahealth.
org

If any member(s) of the community are interested in helping with #OHIE19 event coordination in the areas below please reach out to  .  Jamie Thomas

exhibit hall/hotel
invitations and registration
finance and invoice reconciliation (may need help on the ground)
coordinate agenda
publications and posters
entertainment/dinner (optional)
hackathon and academy
transportation
capturing lessons learned (this will happen along the way by all)

https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~netsanet
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~vdwivedi
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~benti_ejeta
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~pbiondich
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~jthomas
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~miclcox
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~timbrisc
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~carl
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~tesfit
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~enicholson
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~rstanley
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~lduncan
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~jlis
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~danaacciavatti
https://wiki.ohie.org/display/~jthomas
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